www.bbman.com 206 1-888-889-1896
Tim
in
g B
el
ts
Part Number
No. of
Teeth
Pitch Length
(mm)
T5/165 33 165.0
T5/185 37 185.0
T5/200 40 200.0
T5/215 43 215.0
T5/220 44 220.0
T5/225 45 225.0
T5/245 49 245.0
T5/250 50 250.0
T5/255 51 255.0
T5/260 52 260.0
T5/270 54 270.0
T5/275 55 275.0
T5/280 56 280.0
T5/295 59 295.0
T5/300 60 300.0
T5/305 61 305.0
T5/320 64 320.0
T5/325 65 325.0
T5/330 66 330.0
T5/340 68 340.0
T5/350 70 350.0
T5/355 71 355.0
T5/360 72 360.0
T5/365 73 365.0
T5/375 75 375.0
T5/390 78 390.0
T5/400 80 400.0
Part Number
No. of
Teeth
Pitch Length
(mm)
T5/410 82 410.0
T5/420 84 420.0
T5/425 85 425.0
T5/430 86 430.0
T5/440 88 440.0
T5/445 89 445.0
T5/450 90 450.0
T5/455 91 455.0
T5/460 92 460.0
T5/475 95 475.0
T5/480 96 480.0
T5/500 100 500.0
T5/510 102 510.0
T5/525 105 525.0
T5/545 109 545.0
T5/550 110 550.0
T5/560 112 560.0
T5/575 115 575.0
T5/590 118 590.0
T5/600 120 600.0
T5/610 122 610.0
T5/620 124 620.0
T5/625 125 625.0
T5/630 126 630.0
T5/640 128 640.0
T5/650 130 650.0
T5/660 132 660.0
Part Number
No. of
Teeth
Pitch Length
(mm)
T5/675 165 675.0
T5/690 138 690.0
T5/700 140 700.0
T5/720 144 720.0
T5/725 145 725.0
T5/750 150 750.0
T5/780 156 780.0
T5/800 160 800.0
T5/815 163 815.0
T5/840 168 840.0
T5/850 170 850.0
T5/860 172 860.0
T5/900 180 900.0
T5/940 188 940.0
T5/990 198 990.0
T5/1000 200 1000.0
T5/1075 215 1075.0
T5/1100 220 1100.0
T5/1115 223 1115.0
T5/1140 228 1140.0
T5/1215 243 1215.0
T5/1315 263 1315.0
T5/1350 270 1350.0
T5/1380 276 1380.0
T5/1440 288 1440.0
T5 TIMING BELTS
5 mm Pitch
Standard Widths:
6 mm, 8 mm, 10 mm,
12 mm, 16 mm, 20 mm, 25 mm
Polyurethane Construction
Steel Reinforcements
(Note: Custom belt widths are available upon request.)
Polyurethane T5 timing belt part numbers can be determined as follows:
Width Code + T5/ + Pitch Length Code
2015 BBMAN CATALOG BODY LL no Gears.indd   206 10/2/2015   5:02:40 PM